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4 1 905.40 1 905.40 Riley Mccormick
(ASU) 7.0 8.08 78.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

9 2 737.75 2 737.75 Blaha Constantin
(ASU) 9.2 7.94 66.11 167.65 0.00 0.00 167.65

5 3 733.05 3 733.05 Steven Starks
(USC) 4.0 6.36 61.38 172.35 4.70 0.00 4.70

11 4 701.05 4 701.05 Brent Eichenseer
(STAN) 8.8 6.81 60.54 204.35 36.70 32.00 32.00

10 5 694.75 5 694.75 Kyle Van
Valkenburg (USAF) 5.5 6.50 59.54 210.65 43.00 38.30 6.30

8 6 665.60 6 665.60 Samuel Hatch
(BYU) 6.7 6.36 53.73 239.80 72.15 67.45 29.15

12 7 623.30 7 623.30 Andres Guerra
(ARIZ) 5.8 6.31 52.98 282.10 114.45 109.75 42.30

1 8 620.95 8 620.95 Brandon Watson
(BYU) 8.5 7.33 53.13 284.45 116.80 112.10 2.35

7 9 593.40 9 593.40 Mark Murdock
(UWYO) 3.5 4.78 41.68 312.00 144.35 139.65 27.55

2 10 592.60 10 592.60 Harrison Jones
(USC) 6.7 6.11 32.88 312.80 145.15 140.45 0.80

6 11 562.20 11 562.20 Douglas Cohen
(HAWA) 5.8 5.42 48.03 343.20 175.55 170.85 30.40

3 12 539.70 12 539.70 Ronald Morris
(BYU) 6.8 6.17 44.76 365.70 198.05 193.35 22.50

Official scores should be posted later in the day.
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Men 1m Championship (6 Dives)
Diver Team Place Score

Harrison Jones USC 1 803.90 0

Benjamin Grado ARIZ 2 769.10 -34

Blaha Constantin ASU 3 753.00 -50

Brandon Watson BYU 4 730.60 -73

Brent Eichenseer STAN 5 699.45 -104

Riley Mccormick ASU 6 673.30 -130

Cameron Bradshaw ASU 7 668.30 -135

Steven Starks USC 8 667.85 -136

Thomas Henninger UCB 9 578.25 -225

Mark Murdock UWYO 10 577.30 -226

Douglas Cohen HAWA 11 572.80 -231

Kyle Bogner UWYO 12 567.85 -236

Nicholas Suder BYU 13 567.80 -236

David Arlington USAF 14 553.10 -250

Samuel Hatch BYU 15 548.80 -255

Kyle Van Valkenburg USAF 16 538.80 -265

Andres Guerra ARIZ 17 529.15 -274

Ronald Morris BYU 18 518.35 -285
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Men 3m Championship (6 Dives)
Diver Team Place Score

Brandon Watson BYU 1 813.05 0

Blaha Constantin ASU 2 806.00 -7

Benjamin Grado ARIZ 3 781.30 -31

Harrison Jones USC 4 772.50 -40

Brent Eichenseer STAN 5 759.85 -53

Riley Mccormick ASU 6 744.15 -68

Cameron Bradshaw ASU 7 684.00 -129

Kyle Bogner UWYO 8 639.80 -173

David Arlington USAF 9 596.50 -216

Cody Stambaugh DENV 10 595.55 -217

Samuel Hatch BYU 11 593.15 -219

Mark Murdock UWYO 12 592.75 -220

Kyle Van Valkenburg USAF 13 589.60 -223

Chuen Li Foo UTAH 14 575.45 -237

Ronald Morris BYU 15 562.75 -250

Nicholas Suder BYU 16 558.30 -254

Thomas Rugg HAWA 17 557.25 -255

Andres Guerra ARIZ 18 546.70 -266
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Unofficial Live Statistics for Women Platform (5 Dives) Final

This page will refresh automatically.
Please do not hit the Refresh button.

This event is now closed.

Current Round: 0 Points to Catch Up
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5 1 612.30 1 612.30 Elina Eggers (ASU) 6.3 6.77 58.83 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

12 2 545.25 2 545.25 Margaret Hostage
(STAN) 5.3 6.10 56.97 67.05 0.00 0.00 67.05

3 3 525.00 3 525.00 Victoria Ishimatsu
(USC) 7.2 7.23 52.90 87.30 20.25 0.00 20.25

8 4 518.25 4 518.25 Stephanie De Lima
(HAWA) 6.0 5.70 53.48 94.05 27.00 6.75 6.75

9 5 511.90 5 511.90 Aubrey Bush (UNM) 7.3 6.20 49.66 100.40 33.35 13.10 6.35

4 6 508.00 6 508.00 Laura Winn (UCLA) 6.7 6.60 52.79 104.30 37.25 17.00 3.90

2 7 494.30 7 494.30 Carmen Stellar
(STAN) 7.0 5.67 51.27 118.00 50.95 30.70 13.70

7 8 493.50 8 493.50 Karina Silva (UCLA) 6.8 5.57 50.40 118.80 51.75 31.50 0.80

6 9 475.85 9 475.85 Ariel Rittenhouse
(USC) 6.8 6.63 48.69 136.45 69.40 49.15 17.65

1 10 420.65 10 420.65 Amy Kilby (SJSU) 6.3 6.13 42.51 191.65 124.60 104.35 55.20

11 11 410.95 11 410.95 Michela Fossati-
bellani (USC) 4.2 6.03 41.19 201.35 134.30 114.05 9.70

10 12 398.85 12 398.85 Alexandra Lusk
(UNM) 6.2 5.63 40.14 213.45 146.40 126.15 12.10

Official scores should be posted later in the day.

Meet Results

Scores provided by DiveMeets.com

::::::::::: MeetControl / DiveMeets ::::::::::: https://secure.meetcontrol.com/divemeets/system/livestatsnew.php?event=...

1 of 1 3/13/2010 5:52 PM



Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Women 1m Championship (6 Dives)
Diver Team Place Score

Victoria Ishimatsu USC 1 622.05 0

Ariel Rittenhouse USC 2 604.30 -17

Tawni Jones BYU 3 597.85 -24

Elina Eggers ASU 4 585.50 -36

Margaret Hostage STAN 5 574.40 -47

Stephanie Ortiz UWYO 6 553.30 -68

Stephanie De Lima HAWA 7 545.90 -76

Daniella Nero HAWA 8 533.90 -88

Brittany Jumer ASU 9 514.65 -107

Carmen Stellar STAN 10 511.45 -110

Syrena Miskin BYU 11 505.50 -116

Taryn Harris NAZU 12 503.95 -118

Mikenna Cloward BYU 13 499.95 -122

Allie Smith UWYO 14 488.40 -133

Emily Woods BYU 15 487.55 -134

Megan Collier NAZU 16 487.00 -135

Sasha Evangulova UNM 17 470.90 -151

Shayna Solomon COSU 18 470.00 -152
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Women 3m Championship (6 Dives)
Diver Team Place Score

Victoria Ishimatsu USC 1 657.45 0

Elina Eggers ASU 2 642.45 -15

Stephanie Ortiz UWYO 3 635.60 -21

Tawni Jones BYU 4 610.15 -47

Ariel Rittenhouse USC 5 603.15 -54

Stephanie De Lima HAWA 6 602.40 -55

Margaret Hostage STAN 7 566.65 -90

Brittany Jumer ASU 8 565.45 -92

Daniella Nero HAWA 9 564.65 -92

Laura Winn UCLA 10 561.35 -96

Michelle Vale UCLA 11 547.75 -109

Aubrey Bush UNM 12 545.75 -111

Mikenna Cloward BYU 13 538.15 -119

Kelsey Heiken UCB 14 534.55 -122

Ainsley Oliver ARIZ 15 529.70 -127

Lanette Christensen NAZU 16 512.95 -144

Kwan Ling Yu UTAH 17 504.75 -152

Kelly Schmeckpeper-cook UNC 18 486.20 -171
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Unofficial Live Statistics for Women Platform (5 Dives) Prelim / Quarterfinal
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This event is now closed.
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8 1 318.15 1 318.15 Elina Eggers (ASU) 7.0 7.30 63.63 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

13 2 263.60 2 263.60 Aubrey Bush (UNM) 6.0 6.60 52.72 54.55 0.00 0.00 54.55

4 3 260.50 3 260.50 Victoria Ishimatsu
(USC) 6.5 7.13 52.10 57.65 3.10 0.00 3.10

16 4 260.40 4 260.40 Margaret Hostage
(STAN) 4.0 5.53 52.08 57.75 3.20 0.00 0.10

12 5 250.85 5 250.85 Stephanie De Lima
(HAWA) 5.5 5.37 50.17 67.30 12.75 0.00 9.55

5 6 244.05 6 244.05 Laura Winn (UCLA) 7.2 6.13 48.81 74.10 19.55 0.00 6.80

11 7 241.50 7 241.50 Karina Silva (UCLA) 7.2 5.33 48.30 76.65 22.10 0.00 2.55

3 8 237.95 8 237.95 Carmen Stellar (STAN) 6.7 5.27 47.59 80.20 25.65 0.00 3.55

10 9 232.40 9 232.40 Ariel Rittenhouse (USC) 6.5 6.33 46.48 85.75 31.20 0.00 5.55

2 10 208.10 10 208.10 Amy Kilby (SJSU) 6.7 6.03 41.62 110.05 55.50 0.00 24.30

15 11 205.00 11 205.00 Michela Fossati-bellani
(USC) 6.8 5.97 41.00 113.15 58.60 0.00 3.10

14 12 198.15 12 198.15 Alexandra Lusk (UNM) 5.8 5.60 39.63 120.00 65.45 0.00 6.85

7 13 197.95 13 197.95 Ainsley Oliver (ARIZ) 4.5 4.77 39.59 120.20 65.65 0.00 0.20

6 14 197.30 14 197.30 Kwan Ling Yu (UTAH) 6.2 4.87 39.46 120.85 66.30 0.00 0.65

1 15 181.50 15 181.50 Emily Huth (UWYO) 6.2 5.47 36.30 136.65 82.10 0.00 15.80

9 16 173.50 16 173.50 Allie Smith (UWYO) 5.7 5.33 34.70 144.65 90.10 0.00 8.00

Official scores should be posted later in the day.

Meet Results

Scores provided by DiveMeets.com
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim/Quarterfinal)

Diver Team Place Score

Victoria Ishimatsu USC 1 299.15 0

Ariel Rittenhouse USC 2 293.95 -5

Elina Eggers ASU 3 293.20 -5

Tawni Jones BYU 4 283.00 -16

Stephanie Ortiz UWYO 5 277.00 -22

Margaret Hostage STAN 6 273.70 -25

Stephanie De Lima HAWA 7 265.50 -33

Daniella Nero HAWA 8 263.35 -35

Syrena Miskin BYU 9 252.25 -46

Taryn Harris NAZU 10 247.70 -51

Megan Collier NAZU 11 247.55 -51

Mikenna Cloward BYU 12 246.75 -52

Brittany Jumer ASU 13 246.40 -52

Sasha Evangulova UNM 14 245.20 -53

Carmen Stellar STAN 15 245.15 -54

Allie Smith UWYO 16 242.15 -57

Emily Woods BYU 16 242.15 -57

Shayna Solomon COSU 18 241.00 -58

Aubrey Bush UNM 19 240.55 -58

Michelle Vale UCLA 20 239.90 -59

Molly Hayes UCB 21 238.95 -60

Kristy Ardavanis NAZU 22 236.20 -62

Ava Jackman BYU 23 234.80 -64

Hannah Bocksnick HAWA 24 233.00 -66

Emily Huth UWYO 25 231.50 -67

Dayna Christensen BYU 26 231.30 -67

Kelsey Heiken UCB 27 229.05 -70

Kwan Ling Yu UTAH 28 228.60 -70

Kelly Schmeckpeper-cook UNC 29 226.40 -72

Ashlee Erickson UNM 30 225.45 -73

Ainsley Oliver ARIZ 31 223.25 -75

Alexandra Lusk UNM 32 222.55 -76

Ellis Walters UTAH 33 221.25 -77

Virginia Marcon UWYO 34 220.20 -78

Michela Fossati-bellani USC 35 219.95 -79

Amy Kilby SJSU 36 214.50 -84

Lanette Christensen NAZU 37 211.85 -87

Sarah Cook UNC 38 204.70 -94

Heather Ramirez NEV 39 199.45 -99

Stacey Luke FRES 40 195.40 -103

Maggy Boyd UCLA 41 188.50 -110

Ticket Inform
Ticket Applic
Live Results
Live Zone Div
Participant M
Host Informa
Hotel Informa
Restaurant In

NCAA.com – The Official Website of NCAA Championships - Women's... http://www.ncaa.com/sports/w-swim/champpage/inc/div1/dive-zonee-res...

2 of 3 3/13/2010 5:49 PM



Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Women 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim/Quarterfinal)

Diver Team Place Score

Stephanie Ortiz UWYO 1 330.05 0

Elina Eggers ASU 2 309.00 -21

Tawni Jones BYU 3 303.35 -26

Victoria Ishimatsu USC 4 303.30 -26

Stephanie De Lima HAWA 5 294.25 -35

Aubrey Bush UNM 6 278.00 -52

Mikenna Cloward BYU 7 277.70 -52

Margaret Hostage STAN 8 277.35 -52

Laura Winn UCLA 9 276.40 -53

Ariel Rittenhouse USC 10 274.95 -55

Daniella Nero HAWA 11 272.85 -57

Kelsey Heiken UCB 12 270.60 -59

Brittany Jumer ASU 13 270.20 -59

Michelle Vale UCLA 14 264.20 -65

Kwan Ling Yu UTAH 15 260.05 -70

Kelly Schmeckpeper-cook UNC 16 258.85 -71

Lanette Christensen NAZU 17 258.60 -71

Ainsley Oliver ARIZ 18 258.45 -71

Sasha Evangulova UNM 19 256.85 -73

Kristy Ardavanis NAZU 20 255.95 -74

Carmen Stellar STAN 21 254.80 -75

Allie Smith UWYO 22 254.15 -75

Hannah Bocksnick HAWA 23 248.15 -81

Virginia Marcon UWYO 24 246.35 -83

Molly Hayes UCB 25 243.40 -86

Ava Jackman BYU 26 243.20 -86

Ellis Walters UTAH 27 242.95 -87

Emily Huth UWYO 28 242.90 -87

Maggy Boyd UCLA 29 242.35 -87

Sarah Cook UNC 30 241.25 -88

Karina Silva UCLA 31 240.95 -89

Emily Woods BYU 32 238.85 -91

Taryn Harris NAZU 33 238.25 -91

Dayna Christensen BYU 34 236.80 -93

Shayna Solomon COSU 35 231.85 -98

Michela Fossati-bellani USC 36 220.65 -109

Megan Collier NAZU 37 215.60 -114

Heather Ramirez NEV 38 198.00 -132

Alexandra Lusk UNM 39 195.65 -134

Syrena Miskin BYU 40 165.40 -164

Ashlee Erickson UNM 41 163.35 -166
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Unofficial Live Statistics for Men Platform (6 Dives) Prelim / Quarterfinal

This page will refresh automatically.
Please do not hit the Refresh button.

This event is now closed.

Current Round: 0 Points to Catch Up
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Round
Score 1st 2nd 18th Next

5 1 431.50 1 431.50 Riley Mccormick (ASU) 8.5 7.39 71.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00

2 2 395.30 2 395.30 Harrison Jones (USC) 7.3 6.47 65.88 36.20 0.00 0.00 36.20

6 3 364.80 3 364.80 Steven Starks (USC) 4.8 6.28 60.80 66.70 30.50 0.00 30.50

11 4 343.30 4 343.30 Mark Murdock (UWYO) 6.7 6.53 57.22 88.20 52.00 0.00 21.50

12 5 343.20 5 343.20 Samuel Hatch (BYU) 6.5 6.72 57.20 88.30 52.10 0.00 0.10

13 6 341.10 6 341.10 Blaha Constantin
(ASU) 8.5 6.89 56.85 90.40 54.20 0.00 2.10

19 7 337.80 7 337.80 Brent Eichenseer
(STAN) 6.2 6.31 56.30 93.70 57.50 0.00 3.30

18 8 337.50 8 337.50 Kyle Van Valkenburg
(USAF) 5.7 6.19 56.25 94.00 57.80 0.00 0.30

20 9 305.45 9 305.45 Andres Guerra (ARIZ) 6.2 6.06 50.91 126.05 89.85 0.00 32.05

1 10 302.15 10 302.15 Brandon Watson (BYU) 8.0 7.00 50.36 129.35 93.15 0.00 3.30

9 11 274.00 11 274.00 Douglas Cohen
(HAWA) 6.3 5.06 45.67 157.50 121.30 0.00 28.15

3 12 271.15 12 271.15 Ronald Morris (BYU) 7.2 5.97 45.19 160.35 124.15 0.00 2.85

7 13 242.30 13 242.30 Travis Day (BYU) 5.0 4.97 40.38 189.20 153.00 0.00 28.85

14 14 237.85 14 237.85 Thomas Rugg (HAWA) 5.8 5.03 39.64 193.65 157.45 0.00 4.45

16 15 237.10 15 237.10 Chuen Li Foo (UTAH) 4.5 4.58 39.52 194.40 158.20 0.00 0.75

15 16 226.40 16 226.40 Valentin Schwarz
(UWYO) 5.0 5.61 37.73 205.10 168.90 0.00 10.70

17 17 208.35 17 208.35 Nicholas Suder (BYU) 6.5 4.61 34.73 223.15 186.95 0.00 18.05

10 18 203.90 18 203.90 Brandon Stoppelmoor
(UTAH) 5.5 4.89 33.98 227.60 191.40 0.00 4.45

4 19 202.05 19 202.05 Mathew Mccahill
(ARIZ) 3.5 4.03 33.68 229.45 193.25 1.85 1.85

8 20 198.10 20 198.10 Benjamin Grado
(ARIZ) 5.2 5.83 33.02 233.40 197.20 5.80 3.95

Official scores should be posted later in the day.

Meet Results

Scores provided by DiveMeets.com
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Men 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim/Quarterfinal)

Diver Team Place Score

Harrison Jones USC 1 408.40 0

Benjamin Grado ARIZ 2 383.35 -25

Brandon Watson BYU 3 370.75 -37

Blaha Constantin ASU 4 358.95 -49

Brent Eichenseer STAN 5 343.20 -65

Riley Mccormick ASU 6 322.75 -85

Steven Starks USC 7 317.45 -90

Cameron Bradshaw ASU 8 314.45 -93

Thomas Henninger UCB 9 291.70 -116

Kyle Bogner UWYO 10 286.10 -122

Samuel Hatch BYU 11 280.20 -128

Douglas Cohen HAWA 12 278.40 -130

David Arlington USAF 13 277.15 -131

Kyle Van Valkenburg USAF 14 276.30 -132

Nicholas Suder BYU 15 273.70 -134

Mark Murdock UWYO 16 271.85 -136

Andres Guerra ARIZ 17 271.60 -136

Ronald Morris BYU 18 264.75 -143

Travis Day BYU 19 246.85 -161

Chuen Li Foo UTAH 20 245.00 -163

Mathew Mccahill ARIZ 21 236.55 -171

Valentin Schwarz UWYO 22 234.45 -173

Thomas Rugg HAWA 23 229.85 -178

Brandon Stoppelmoor UTAH 24 201.45 -206
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Meet: 2010 NCAA ZONE E CHAMPIONSHIPS

Date: Mar 11, 2010 to Mar 13, 2010

Men 3m Championship (6 Dives) (Prelim/Quarterfinal)

Diver Team Place Score

Brandon Watson BYU 1 410.40 0

Blaha Constantin ASU 2 393.70 -16

Benjamin Grado ARIZ 3 388.90 -21

Brent Eichenseer STAN 4 383.40 -27

Harrison Jones USC 5 372.60 -37

Riley Mccormick ASU 6 369.15 -41

Cameron Bradshaw ASU 7 348.25 -62

Kyle Bogner UWYO 8 304.75 -105

David Arlington USAF 9 303.95 -106

Cody Stambaugh DENV 10 301.00 -109

Samuel Hatch BYU 11 295.05 -115

Kyle Van Valkenburg USAF 12 293.00 -117

Chuen Li Foo UTAH 13 284.25 -126

Nicholas Suder BYU 14 284.05 -126

Ronald Morris BYU 15 283.80 -126

Thomas Rugg HAWA 16 282.80 -127

Mark Murdock UWYO 17 281.25 -129

Andres Guerra ARIZ 18 276.70 -133

Douglas Cohen HAWA 19 268.95 -141

Thomas Henninger UCB 20 268.50 -141

Travis Day BYU 21 241.50 -168

Mathew Mccahill ARIZ 22 241.40 -169

Brandon Stoppelmoor UTAH 23 236.40 -174

Valentin Schwarz UWYO 24 169.25 -241
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